
 

 

 

 

 
 

Subjects What the children will be learning 

Reading How to Train Your Dragon- Cressida Cowell/ Norse folktales, myths, 
legends- Anika Hussain 

Writing Anglo-Saxon Poetry/ Character descriptions/ Playscripts of Norse myths. 

Maths Place Value/ Addition and Subtraction 

Religious Education “What is it like to follow God”- exploring God’s covenant with Noah 
and Abraham. 

Science Grouping and classifying living things. Data collection. 

Geography Physical features of the UK. Renewable and non-renewable energy; 
National Rail network; UK canal network 

History The Anglo Saxon invasion of Britain. Anglo Saxon beliefs and customs. 
Everyday Anglo Saxon life. 

Computing Computer systems: The internet 

Art and Design Colour Theory- Tertiary colours. Warm and cool colours. 

Physical Education Tag Rugby and Football 

Relationships and Health Education Heart Smart. TV- Get HeartSmart 

Home Learning Daily reading/ Times Table Rockstars/ Atom Learning 

 

Key Vocabulary 

English Maths Themed Words 

 
Adjective/ adverb/ noun/ verb 

Suffixes/ prefixes 
Past tense/ present tense 

Kenning/ paragraph/ comma/ 
fronted adverbial/ playscript/ 

Italics/ parentheses. 
Character/ punctuation/ 

Colon/ preposition 
 

 
 

 

 
Place value/ base ten/ counters/ 

Ones/ tens/ hundreds/ thousands/ 
Exchange/ equivalent/ part whole 

model/ partitioning/ flexible 
partitioning/ zero/ placeholder 

Addition/ sum/ subtraction/ 
difference/ greater than/ less than  

 
Roman withdrawal/ ruin/ Britons/ 

Picts and Scots/ Jutes/ Angles/ 
Saxons/ Hengist and Horsa/  
Invasion/ shield/ weapons/ 

Longship/ mast/ oar 
Settlement/ conquer/ crops/  

Kingdom/ mythology 
Anglo- Saxon/ Christianity/ 

paganism/ monastery 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Monkton CofE Primary School 

Class 3- Term 1 

Topic – “Invasion”  
Compassion, Courage, Justice – Jesus said, ‘Go and 

do the same.’ 

 



 

 

 

 

An Inspirational and Ambitious Curriculum – Trips and Experiences 

 
 
 

 

Key Dates for Term 1 and 2 
 

Tuesday 3rd September – First day of Term 1 
 

Tuesday 3rd September – Friday 6th September – Learning 2 Learn Week (L2L) 
 

Thursday 12th September – Year 6 Kent Test Day 
 

Tuesday 17th September – Years 1 and 2 Mini Mudder Sponsored Event 
 

Thursday 19th September – Years 3, 4, 5 and 6 Mini Mudder Sponsored Event 
 

Tuesday 24th September – Beach Trip (postponed from last year) 
 

Friday 27th September – Harvest Service at the church (family invited) 
 

Monday 7th October – Flu Immunisation Day 
 

Wednesday 23rd October – Parents’ Evening (virtual on zoom) 
 

Friday 25th October – Last day of Term 1 
 

Monday 4th November – First day of Term 2 
 

Tuesday 12th November – Year 6 Cathedral Day 
 

Wednesday 13th November- Class 3 trip to Brockhill Country Park 
 

Tuesday 26th November – Years 5 and 6 WW2 Day @ Kent Life 
 

Friday 13th December – EYFS Nativity 
 

Monday 16th December – School Christingle Service at the church (family service) 
 

Thursday 19th December – Monkton’s Got Talent Christmas Show 
 

Thursday 19th December – Last day of Term 2 
 

Monday 6th January – First day of Term 3 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 

  

Vocabulary 

Below are some words that the children will come across during their learning that they might be 

unfamiliar with that you might like to help them understand: 

Science                     Topic                        Maths                  English 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Websites 

 

Special days/ Come join us 

 


